
Lakeside Lions Coaching Staff
2023-2024

Sport Coach Email
Principal Megan Thompson mthompson78@forsyth.k12.ga.us

Athletic Director Jessica Davis jdavis@forsyth.k12.ga.us

Football DeWayne Pickens tpickens@forsyth.k12.ga.us

Competition Cheer Emily McNeese emmcneese@forsyth.k12.ga.us

Sideline Cheer Kelley Hartshorn f43816@forsyth.k12.ga.us

Cross Country Club - Girls Joy Hall jjhall@forsyth.k12.ga.us

Cross Country Club - Boys Cam Mason cmason@forsyth.k12.ga.us

Basketball – 7th Grade Girls Quinten Foster qfoster@forsyth.k12.ga.us

Basketball – 7th Grade Boys Chad Hall chall@forsyth.k12.ga.us

Basketball – 8th Grade Girls Quinten Foster qfoster@forsyth.k12.ga.us

Basketball – 8th Grade Boys Aaron Daniels adaniels@forsyth.k12.ga.us

Basketball Cheer – 7th & 8th Grade Marissa Lear mlear@forsyth.k12.ga.us

Golf Chris Carlisle ccarlisle@forsyth.k12.ga.us

Track – Head Coach Girls Kelley Hartshorn f43816@forsyth.k12.ga.us

Track – Head Coach Boys Cam Mason cmason@forsyth.k12.ga.us

Soccer Club Chad Hall chall@forsyth.k12.ga.us

eSports Joe Wilson jwilson53@forsyth.k12.ga.us


